@ PIEDMONT 2024 - 2025

COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Cost of Attendance Budget

(In-State)

A. At Home
Tuition $ 1,824
Fees 124
Books & Supplies 1,950
Food & Housing 5,040
Personal Expenses 4,356
Transportation Expenses 3,084
Total Expenses $16,378

B. Away From Home
Tuition $ 1,824
Fees 124
Books & Supplies 1,950
Food & Housing 6,720
Personal Expenses 4,356
Transportation Expenses 3,084

Total Expenses $ 18,058



@ PIEDMONT 2024 - 2025

COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Cost of Attendance Budget

(Out-of-State)

A. At Home
Tuition $ 6,432
Fees 124
Books & Supplies 1,950
Food & Housing 5,040
Personal Expenses 4,356
Transportation Expenses 3,084
Total Expenses $ 20,986

B. Away From Home

Tuition $ 6,432
Fees 124
Books & Supplies 1,950
Food & Housing 6,720
Personal Expenses 4,356
Transportation Expenses 3,084

Total Expenses $ 22,666



¢

PIEDMONT

COMMUNITY COLLEGE

(In-State)

(Out-of-State)

2024 - 2025

Students Less Than Half-Time

Tuition

Fees

Books & Supplies
Transportation Expenses
Total Expenses

Tuition

Fees

Books & Supplies
Transportation Expenses
Total Expenses

Cost of Attendance Budget

$ 1,824
124
1,950

3,084

$ 6,982

$ 6,432
124
1,950
3,084

$11,590



