

2024 - 2025

Cost of Attendance Budget

(In-State)

A. At Home

Total Expenses	\$ 16.378
Transportation Expenses	3,084_
Personal Expenses	4,356
Food & Housing	5,040
Books & Supplies	1,950
Fees	124
Tuition	\$ 1,824

B. Away From Home

Tuition	\$ 1,824
Fees	124
Books & Supplies	1,950
Food & Housing	6,720
Personal Expenses	4,356
Transportation Expenses	3,084_
Total Expenses	\$ 18,058



2024 - 2025

Cost of Attendance Budget

(Out-of-State)

A. At Home

Total Expenses	\$ 20.986
Transportation Expenses	3,084
Personal Expenses	4,356
Food & Housing	5,040
Books & Supplies	1,950
Fees	124
Tuition	\$ 6,432

B. Away From Home

Tuition	\$ 6,432
Fees	124
Books & Supplies	1,950
Food & Housing	6,720
Personal Expenses	4,356
Transportation Expenses	3,084
Total Expenses	\$ 22,666



2024 - 2025

Cost of Attendance Budget

Students Less Than Half-Time

(In-State)

\$ 6,982
3,084
1,950
124
\$ 1,824

(Out-of-State)

Total Expenses	\$11,590
Transportation Expenses	3,084
Books & Supplies	1,950
Fees	124
Tuition	\$ 6,432